
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Olympic Triathlon
1. 2:22:29 881 Lawrence, Ryan Male 35-39 Union City PA 0:25:12 1 0:00:41 2 1:12:40 2 0:01:00 4 0:42:54 2
2. 2:24:33 846 Orlov, Fedor Male 25-29 Waterford CT 0:25:17 2 0:00:55 4 1:13:15 3 0:01:04 7 0:44:00 4
3. 2:39:09 374 Amsler, Phillip Male 35-39 Cheswick PA 0:32:48 9 0:01:49 17 1:14:55 4 0:01:13 11 0:48:22 6
4. 2:39:30 863 Smith, Madeline Female 20-24 Ligonier PA 0:28:49 3 0:01:14 6 1:26:56 12 0:01:18 14 0:41:12 1
5. 2:40:20 3495 Mulcahy, Collin Male 30-34 Fredonia NY 0:30:54 6 0:00:53 3 1:21:41 7 0:01:56 24 0:44:54 5
6. 2:48:56 548 Donahue, David Male 35-39 Erie PA 0:34:16 14 0:01:29 10 1:21:37 6 0:01:06 10 0:50:25 8
7. 2:51:37 867 Turek, Matt Male 30-34 Fairview PA 0:30:01 5 0:01:31 11 1:28:26 16 0:01:35 18 0:50:01 7
8. 2:54:23 883 McNett, Melissa Female 45-49 Warren PA 0:34:05 12 0:01:05 5 1:26:29 10 0:01:04 8 0:51:39 10
9. 2:54:57 886 Seevers, Jason Male 20-24 North East PA 0:33:30 10 0:01:33 12 1:22:49 8 0:01:03 6 0:56:01 13
10. 2:55:16 494 Boy, Katherine Female 30-34 Waterford CT 0:43:04 33 0:01:41 15 1:25:22 9 0:01:25 16 0:43:42 3
11. 2:55:18 859 Scholl, Justin Male 40-44 Fairview PA 0:33:45 11 0:00:18 1 1:28:16 15 0:01:01 5 0:51:55 11
12. 3:00:10 598 Fish, Michael Male 45-49 White Plains NY 0:39:25 22 0:01:15 7 1:26:41 11 0:01:15 12 0:51:33 9
13. 3:01:48 3242 Meekins, Kris Male 65-69 Ashville NY 0:32:40 8 0:01:55 19 1:21:31 5 0:00:57 3 1:04:44 21
14. 3:06:32 805 Lawrence, Ben Male 50-54 State College PA 0:31:39 7 0:02:34 24 1:33:52 20 0:01:54 23 0:56:30 14
15. 3:08:54 850 Proctor, Ashley Female 45-49 Chicago IL 0:34:13 13 0:01:53 18 1:35:54 21 0:02:09 28 0:54:44 12
16. 3:10:32 510 Carbaugh, John Male 25-29 Orchard Park NY 0:38:19 20 0:02:07 20 1:27:41 13 0:01:33 17 1:00:50 16
17. 3:13:23 885 Rubeck, Christopher Male 55-59 Conesus NY 0:37:26 19 0:01:34 13 1:32:25 19 0:01:06 9 1:00:50 16
18. 3:13:58 873 Johnson, Robert Male 40-44 Shaker Heights OH 0:41:43 30 0:02:30 22 1:30:59 18 0:02:01 25 0:56:43 15
19. 3:20:50 545 Derck, Joshua Male 45-49 Kansas City MO 0:39:49 23 0:02:33 23 1:28:15 14 0:01:19 15 1:08:53 24
20. 3:25:39 577 Dunn, Katrina Female 30-34 Akron OH 0:41:41 29 0:01:37 14 1:39:18 24 0:01:15 13 1:01:45 19
21. 3:28:45 661 Hiller, Cody Male 30-34 Lakewood NY 0:41:34 27 0:01:20 9 1:36:56 22 0:02:19 31 1:06:34 23
22. 3:31:04 862 Smilnak, Timothy Male 35-39 Rochester NY 0:34:53 15 0:02:49 28 1:50:24 30 0:01:43 19 1:01:14 18
23. 3:36:43 874 Wheatall, Robert Male 70-74 Butler PA 0:36:52 17 0:02:59 30 1:39:18 23 0:03:26 36 1:14:06 30
24. 3:37:37 582 Emery-Smith, Janell Female 55-59 Ligonier PA 0:36:55 18 0:02:58 29 1:43:10 26 0:02:44 35 1:11:48 27
25. 3:39:10 884 Bruch, Nicholas Male 40-44 Shaker Heights OH 0:40:01 25 0:03:55 35 1:41:03 25 0:04:27 37 1:09:42 25
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26. 3:39:44 882 Jones, Jason Male 50-54 Meadville PA 0:41:12 26 0:03:16 31 1:29:28 17 0:02:35 33 1:23:12 35
27. 3:41:25 723 Kinney, Christina Female 35-39 Tonawanda NY 0:42:48 32 0:04:08 36 1:48:47 27 0:02:10 29 1:03:29 20
28. 3:44:24 630 Glascott, Dennis Male 65-69 Angola NY 0:35:12 16 0:01:17 8 1:59:53 34 0:01:43 21 1:06:17 22
29. 3:50:47 3214 McKenna, Patrick Male 55-59 East Greenbush NY 0:39:55 24 0:02:14 21 1:54:02 33 0:02:03 26 1:12:32 29
30. 3:54:55 636 Gavin, Zoe Female 25-29 Buffalo NY 0:29:41 4 0:02:45 27 2:08:48 37 0:02:11 30 1:11:27 26
31. 3:57:23 657 Hamilton, Rory Male 40-44 Erie PA 0:42:07 31 0:04:39 37 1:49:42 29 0:01:53 22 1:19:01 32
32. 4:00:10 871 Waina, Andrew Male 20-24 Mentor OH 0:54:15 37 0:03:54 34 1:49:08 28 0:00:47 2 1:12:05 28
33. 4:03:49 879 Yoder, Rochelle Female 40-44 Dalton OH 0:41:36 28 0:01:45 16 1:52:49 32 0:02:42 34 1:24:54 37
34. 4:10:37 591 Feidler, Stefan Male 40-44 Charleston SC 0:39:18 21 0:03:24 32 2:10:59 38 0:02:34 32 1:14:20 31
35. 4:10:53 849 Prince, Glenn Male 65-69 Palmyra NY 0:53:33 36 0:02:44 26 1:52:01 31 0:01:43 20 1:20:50 34
36. 4:16:52 880 Zilbauer Jr., Daniel Male 45-49 Buffalo NY 0:48:40 35 0:02:38 25 2:01:35 35 0:00:36 1 1:23:23 36
37. 4:28:19 848 Portnoy, William Male 60-64 Buffalo NY 0:43:57 34 0:13:25 38 2:05:53 36 0:05:01 38 1:20:01 33
38. 5:08:53 534 DePasquale, Nikki Female 50-54 East Greenbush NY 0:58:32 38 0:03:42 33 2:16:37 39 0:02:07 27 1:47:53 38

Olympic  AquaBike
1. 1:43:14 878 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 0:25:23 1 0:00:42 4 1:17:08 2 -1 -1
2. 1:45:45 861 Silberman, Marc Male 50-54 North Plainfield NJ 0:29:42 2 0:00:35 2 1:15:26 1 -1 -1
3. 2:01:36 811 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 0:32:55 5 0:00:47 5 1:27:53 3 -1 -1
4. 2:06:34 521 Daun, Karin Female 65-69 Brownsburg IN 0:32:11 4 0:01:24 6 1:32:58 4 -1 -1
5. 2:09:07 875 Wheeler, Edward Male 70-74 Strongsville OH 0:31:58 3 0:00:33 1 1:36:35 5 -1 -1
6. 2:19:15 869 VanDeMark, Chris Male 65-69 Brockport NY 0:33:09 6 0:01:49 7 1:44:16 7 -1 -1
7. 2:28:24 847 Pekich, Michelle Female 55-59 Portersville PA 0:43:29 7 0:00:42 3 1:44:13 6 -1 -1
8. 3:07:17 638 Guthrie, Christine Female 65-69 Wexford PA 0:56:00 8 0:03:31 8 2:07:45 8 -1 -1

Olympic  Relay
1. 3:41:44 200 Finally Findley, Allegany NY 0:49:23 2 0:00:47 2 1:43:40 1 0:02:16 2 1:05:37 2
2. 3:44:42 199 Nacc Attack, Webster NY 0:28:29 1 0:00:29 1 2:19:30 2 0:00:45 1 0:55:27 1
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Number of records: 48
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 2:39:30 863 Smith, Madeline Ligonier PA 0:28:49 0:01:14 1:26:56 0:01:18 0:41:12 Female 20-24
2. 2:54:23 883 McNett, Melissa Warren PA 0:34:05 0:01:05 1:26:29 0:01:04 0:51:39 Female 45-49
3. 2:55:16 494 Boy, Katherine Waterford CT 0:43:04 0:01:41 1:25:22 0:01:25 0:43:42 Female 30-34

Male
1. 2:22:29 881 Lawrence, Ryan Union City PA 0:25:12 0:00:41 1:12:40 0:01:00 0:42:54 Male 35-39
2. 2:24:33 846 Orlov, Fedor Waterford CT 0:25:17 0:00:55 1:13:15 0:01:04 0:44:00 Male 25-29
3. 2:39:09 374 Amsler, Phillip Cheswick PA 0:32:48 0:01:49 1:14:55 0:01:13 0:48:22 Male 35-39

Olympic  AquaBike

Female
1. 2:01:36 811 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY 0:32:55 0:00:47 1:27:53 Female 50-54
2. 2:06:34 521 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN 0:32:11 0:01:24 1:32:58 Female 65-69
3. 2:28:24 847 Pekich, Michelle Portersville PA 0:43:29 0:00:42 1:44:13 Female 55-59

Male
1. 1:43:14 878 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 0:25:23 0:00:42 1:17:08 Male 50-54
2. 1:45:45 861 Silberman, Marc North Plainfield NJ 0:29:42 0:00:35 1:15:26 Male 50-54
3. 2:09:07 875 Wheeler, Edward Strongsville OH 0:31:58 0:00:33 1:36:35 Male 70-74

Olympic  Relay

1. 3:41:44 200 Finally Findley, Allegany NY 0:49:23 0:00:47 1:43:40 0:02:16 1:05:37
2. 3:44:42 199 Nacc Attack, Webster NY 0:28:29 0:00:29 2:19:30 0:00:45 0:55:27
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Olympic Triathlon

Female 55-59
1. 3:37:37 582 Emery-Smith, Janell Ligonier PA 0:36:55 0:02:58 1:43:10 0:02:44 1:11:48

Female 50-54
1. 5:08:53 534 DePasquale, Nikki East Greenbush NY 0:58:32 0:03:42 2:16:37 0:02:07 1:47:53

Female 45-49
1. 3:08:54 850 Proctor, Ashley Chicago IL 0:34:13 0:01:53 1:35:54 0:02:09 0:54:44

Female 40-44
1. 4:03:49 879 Yoder, Rochelle Dalton OH 0:41:36 0:01:45 1:52:49 0:02:42 1:24:54

Female 35-39
1. 3:41:25 723 Kinney, Christina Tonawanda NY 0:42:48 0:04:08 1:48:47 0:02:10 1:03:29

Female 30-34
1. 3:25:39 577 Dunn, Katrina Akron OH 0:41:41 0:01:37 1:39:18 0:01:15 1:01:45

Female 25-29
1. 3:54:55 636 Gavin, Zoe Buffalo NY 0:29:41 0:02:45 2:08:48 0:02:11 1:11:27

Male 70-74
1. 3:36:43 874 Wheatall, Robert Butler PA 0:36:52 0:02:59 1:39:18 0:03:26 1:14:06

Male 65-69
1. 3:01:48 3242 Meekins, Kris Ashville NY 0:32:40 0:01:55 1:21:31 0:00:57 1:04:44
2. 3:44:24 630 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY 0:35:12 0:01:17 1:59:53 0:01:43 1:06:17
3. 4:10:53 849 Prince, Glenn Palmyra NY 0:53:33 0:02:44 1:52:01 0:01:43 1:20:50
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Male 60-64
1. 4:28:19 848 Portnoy, William Buffalo NY 0:43:57 0:13:25 2:05:53 0:05:01 1:20:01

Male 55-59
1. 3:13:23 885 Rubeck, Christopher Conesus NY 0:37:26 0:01:34 1:32:25 0:01:06 1:00:50
2. 3:50:47 3214 McKenna, Patrick East Greenbush NY 0:39:55 0:02:14 1:54:02 0:02:03 1:12:32

Male 50-54
1. 3:06:32 805 Lawrence, Ben State College PA 0:31:39 0:02:34 1:33:52 0:01:54 0:56:30
2. 3:39:44 882 Jones, Jason Meadville PA 0:41:12 0:03:16 1:29:28 0:02:35 1:23:12

Male 45-49
1. 3:00:10 598 Fish, Michael White Plains NY 0:39:25 0:01:15 1:26:41 0:01:15 0:51:33
2. 3:20:50 545 Derck, Joshua Kansas City MO 0:39:49 0:02:33 1:28:15 0:01:19 1:08:53
3. 4:16:52 880 Zilbauer Jr., Daniel Buffalo NY 0:48:40 0:02:38 2:01:35 0:00:36 1:23:23

Male 40-44
1. 2:55:18 859 Scholl, Justin Fairview PA 0:33:45 0:00:18 1:28:16 0:01:01 0:51:55
2. 3:13:58 873 Johnson, Robert Shaker Heights OH 0:41:43 0:02:30 1:30:59 0:02:01 0:56:43
3. 3:39:10 884 Bruch, Nicholas Shaker Heights OH 0:40:01 0:03:55 1:41:03 0:04:27 1:09:42

Male 35-39
1. 2:48:56 548 Donahue, David Erie PA 0:34:16 0:01:29 1:21:37 0:01:06 0:50:25
2. 3:31:04 862 Smilnak, Timothy Rochester NY 0:34:53 0:02:49 1:50:24 0:01:43 1:01:14

Male 30-34
1. 2:40:20 3495 Mulcahy, Collin Fredonia NY 0:30:54 0:00:53 1:21:41 0:01:56 0:44:54
2. 2:51:37 867 Turek, Matt Fairview PA 0:30:01 0:01:31 1:28:26 0:01:35 0:50:01
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3. 3:28:45 661 Hiller, Cody Lakewood NY 0:41:34 0:01:20 1:36:56 0:02:19 1:06:34

Male 25-29
1. 3:10:32 510 Carbaugh, John Orchard Park NY 0:38:19 0:02:07 1:27:41 0:01:33 1:00:50

Male 20-24
1. 2:54:57 886 Seevers, Jason North East PA 0:33:30 0:01:33 1:22:49 0:01:03 0:56:01
2. 4:00:10 871 Waina, Andrew Mentor OH 0:54:15 0:03:54 1:49:08 0:00:47 1:12:05
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